
第 84団長野県スキー選手権大会

閥単冬憲君予議，~

巳ぷ戸 一副一

寝与 アルペンネ重目・技術系

RS The 84th. NAGANO Pref， Ski Championship Print Revision 24，Feb.2018 14:42:33 

Men Giant Slalom Official Result 

並立
TD 

Referee 

Chief of Race 

NAKAMURA Michihiko 

Y位 A阻 Yuki

NISHlZAWA Hiroki 

1st Run. 

Course setter 

Forerunners -A-
ーB-

-C-

HONDA Kazuo 

TOKITA Maya 

OKUHARA Syunosuke 

OZEKI Renji 

Number of gate 

Start time 

Weather 

Snow condition 

Sta代:jFinishAir Temperature 

36(34) 

09:40 

Cloudy 

Packed 

-5.8/ -5.1 

Number of Competitors: 139 

PL Bib Code Name 

1 12 303322 SHIMIZU Dai 

2 2 6300464 KOYAMA Yohei 

3 3 6300214 YOSHIZAWA Shuzo 

4 1 6300695 AIHARA Taro 

5 11 303696 KONO Kyosuke 

6 15 6300527 SHIMADA Kento 

7 16 6300418 NAKAGAWA Shin 

8 9 6300690 SATO Ryuma 

9 22 6300466 FUJIYOSHI Ren 

10 25 6300163 NAKATAI Katsunori 

11 14 6300518 MIKAMI Taiga 

12 21 6300212 ISHIWATA Ken 

13 18 6301077 AIHARA Shiro 

14 8 6300305 MORITA Koya 

15 38 6300781 KON Hayato 

16 17 6300216 OMORI Mon 

17 26 6300687 YOSHIDA Shunta 

18 19 6300692 KOBAYASHI Hiroto 

19 32 304810 YOSHIDA Keita 

20 35 6300373 INOMATA Shun 

24・02・20181 Shigakogen(JPN) 

T'echnical Data 

Name of Course JPN 

JPN 

JPN 

Giant Course 

Sta比

Finish 

Vertical Drop 

Homologation# 

1612.0 m 

1354.0 m 

258.0 m 

10819/12/12 

JPN 

JPN 

JPN 

JPN 

2nd Run. 

Course setter NIMURA Eiji JPN 
Forerunners -A- TOKITA Maya JPN 

-B- OKUHARA Syunosuke JPN 
-C- OZEKI Re吋i JPN 

Number of gate 35(32) 

Start time 13:25 
Weather Cloudy 
Snow condition Packed 

Start/Finish Air Temperature -3.6/-2.7 

F:980 

YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point 

90 JPN 52.33 3 50.64 2 1:42.97 0.00 

98 JPN 51.87 1 51.37 7 1:43.24 2.57 

97 JPN 51.92 2 51.73 11 1:43.65 6.47 

99 JPN 52.71 5 51.10 3 1:43.81 7.99 

91 JPN 52.61 4 51.44 8 1:44.05 10.28 

98 JPN 53.19 8 51.17 4 1:44.36 13.23 

98 JPN 52.81 6 52.23 22 1:45.04 19.70 

99 JPN 53.63 日 51.50 9 1:45.13 20.56 

98 JPN 53.48 11 51.67 10 1:45.15 20.75 

97 JPN 53.93 口 51.27 6 1:45.20 21.22 

98 JPN 53.08 7 52.16 21 1:45.24 21.60 

97 JPN 53.47 10 51.82 15 1:45.29 22.08 

01 JPN 54.80 27 50.53 1 1:45.33 22.46 

97 JPN 54.16 却 51.21 5 1:45.37 22.84 

99 JPN 53.39 9 52.12 目 1:45.51 24.17 

97 JPN 53.82 16 51.77 13 1:45.59 24.94 

99 JPN 53.96 18 51.73 11 1:45.69 25.89 

99 JPN 53.64 14 52.09 18 1:45.73 26.27 

96 JPN 54.04 19 51.90 16 1:45.94 28.27 

97 JPN 54.33 21 51.79 14 1:46.12 29.98 
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Timing by SEIKO Data Processing by EPSON 
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めol(s 第 84回長野県スキー選手権大会 蛍剥

~.，~ アルペンネ重目 -技術系 閥単冬管時議
円SThe 84th. NAGANO Pref， Ski Championship Print Revision 24，Feb.2018 14:42:33 

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point 
21 23 6300694 TAKEUCHI Rion 99 jPN 53.49 12 52.71 24 1:46.20 30.74 
22 28 6300182 CHIKUNI Maito 97 jPN 53.72 15 52.78 25 1:46.50 33.60 
23 20 6300700 TAKAYAMA Shintaro 99 jPN 54.57 26 51.94 口 1:46.51 33.69 
24 40 6300887 HAYASHI Tatsuaki 00 jPN 54.51 24 52.53 23 1:47.04 38.74 
25 50 6300459 NAKAlIMA Goru 98 jPN 54.98 却 52.13 羽 1:47.11 39.40 
26 33 6300891 KOYAMA Kei 00 jPN 54.50 23 52.83 27 1:47.33 41.50 
27 53 6301094 MIYAZAWA Kota 01 jPN 54.47 22 52.91 28 1:47.38 41.97 
28 39 6300215 YOKOYAMA Ryutaro 97 jPN 54.56 25 52.94 到 1:47.50 43.11 
29 52 6300624 MORITA Tomoya 99 jPN 54.91 29 52.79 26 1:47.70 45.02 
30 55 6300685 YOKOKAWA Satoru 99 jPN 54.88 28 53.20 33 1:48.08 48.63 
31 63 6300417 NAKAI Yuto 98 jPN 55.37 37 52.92 29 1:48.29 50.63 
32 71 6301061 AZEGAMI Daichi 01 jPN 55.31 34 53.01 31 1:48.32 50.92 
33 78 6301073 SATORI Kazuki 01 jPN 55.13 31 53.37 お 1:48.50 52.63 
34 92 6301065 KOBAYASHI Jinta 01 jPN 55.24 32 53.44 37 1:48.68 54.34 
35 80 6300236 IKEDA Mon唱ota 97 jPN 55.53 伺 53.17 32 1:48.70 54.53 
36 30 304809 TAKAHASHI Kentaro 96 jPN 55.65 判 53.26 34 1:48.91 56.53 
37 70 304934 NISHIDA Yutaka 96 jPN 55.77 咽 53.33 3s 1:49.10 58.34 
38 41 6300550 TAKAHASHI Seiji 98 jPN 55.34 お 53.78 41 1:49.12 58.53 
39 54 6300893 KOYANAGI Kazuha 00 jPN 55.32 3s 53.81 43 1:49.13 58.63 
40 73 6300699 HAMABE Hiromu 99 jPN 55.56 41 53.67 謁 1:49.23 59.58 
41 48 304789 HAGIUDA Hiroyuki 96 jPN 55.48 39 53.76 仰 1:49.24 59.67 
42 88 6300226 HASEGAWA Ryotaro 97 jPN 55.41謁 53.85 45 1:49.26 59.86 
43 43 6300546 TAKAHASHI Takuya 98 jPN 55.30 33 54.00 咽 1:49.30 60.24 
44 64 6300836 SHIMOHATA Takehiro 00 jPN 55.69 45 53.66 お 1:49.35 60.72 
45 60 6300414 OSHIKIRI Ryo 98 jPN 55.57 42 53.88 稲 1:49.45 61.67 
46 72 6300701 TAKADA Tomoya 99 jPN 55.71 特 53.84 判 1:49.55 62.62 
47 51 304978 WASHlZAWA Ken 96 jPN 55.82 49 53.80 42 1:49.62 63.29 
48 89 6301066 USUI Takahiro 01 jPN 55.73 47 53.93 47 1:49.66 63.67 
49 57 6300453 NAKAZAWA Shuntaro 98 jPN 55.83 50 54.01 咽 1:49.84 65.38 
49 46 6300877 KONNO Chikara 00 jPN 55.60 43 54.24 52 1:49.84 65.38 
51 59 6300411 MIYAZAKI Shotaro 98 jPN 55.87 52 54.23 51 1:50.10 67.86 
52 69 6300884 TAKIMOTO Futa 00 jPN 55.84 51 54.57 珂 1:50.41 70.81 
53 42 6300199 HASHIMOTO Rennosuke 97 jPN 56.02 日 54.44 53 1:50.46 71.28 
54 62 6301097 WATANABE Yuito 01 jPN 55.87 52 54.64 日 1:50.51 71.76 
55 93 6300874 KATO Taichi 00 jPN 56.06 55 54.54 54 1:50.60 72.62 
56 68 6300910 KOBAYASHI Keisuke 00 jPN 56.12 珂 54.56 55 1:50.68 73.38 
57 74 6300321 TOMIOKA Tsukasa 97 jPN 56.19 57 54.73 59 1:50.92 75.66 
58 82 6300857 NAKAMARU Yuuya 00 jPN 56.21 58 54.89 61 1:51.10 77.38 
58 56 304858 HlRATA Daiki 96 jPN 56.50 同 54.60 57 1:51.10 77.38 
60 27 6300876 YOSHIDA Kaimu 00 jPN 57.47日 54.02 50 1:51.49 81.09 

24・02・20181 Shigakogen(JPN) 2/5 

Data Processing by EPSON 2018AL 1244.0810 Timing by SEIKO 
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下戸 第 84回長野県スキー選手権大会 d剥;

吉弘 アルペンネ重目 -技術系 関ほ?L鴨誉議
FIS The 84th. NAGANO Pref. Ski Championship Print Revision 24.Feb.2018 14:42:33 

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point 
61 104 6300628 HAGIUDA Sumitaka 99 JPN 56.80 6' 55.06 63 1:51.86 84.61 
62 76 6300381 YANAGI Eito 97 JPN 57.31 65 54.85 曲 1:52.16 87.46 
63 103 6300662 YAMAMOTO Ryota 99 JPN 57.16 制 55.08 臼 1:52.24 88.23 
64 94 6300856 KIKUCHI Asato 00 JPN 56.96 63 55.41 67 1:52.37 89.46 
65 107 6301006 TAKADA Shunnosuke 01 JPN 56.21 58 56.19 75 1:52.40 89.75 
66 105 6300817 SHIMOKAWARA Ryo旬 00 JPN 57.45曲 54.97 62 1:52.42 89.94 
67 95 6300623 MAENAMI Takeru 99 JPN 56.94 62 55.81 72 1:52.75 93.08 
68 84 6300916 HOSHIKAWA Daichi 00 JPN 57.44 67 55.51 日 1:52.95 94.98 
69 110 6301068 KOBAYASHI Seita 01 JPN 57.79 71 55.22 日 1:53.01 95.55 
70 102 6301091 MAEDA Hiromu 01 JPN 57.87 74 55.24 届 1:53.11 96.51 
71 99 6301036 ARATANI Shoya 01 JPN 57.86 73 55.42 曲 1:53.28 98.12 
72 122 6301011 YOSHIDA Shogo 01 JPN 57.97 78 55.57 70 1:53.54 100.60 
73 123 6301072 FUNAMOTO Kanau 01 JPN 57.95 76 55.72 71 1:53.67 101.84 
74 86 6300621 MORITA Iori 99 JPN 57.42 曲 56.41 78 1:53.83 103.36 
75 96 6301088 NAGASE Yusei 01 JPN 57.88 75 56.03 73 1:53.91 104.12 
76 100 6301037 SAEKI Manato 01 JPN 57.57 70 56.71 82 1:54.28 107.64 
77 109 6300903 KAGEYU Shinnosuke 00 JPN 57.96 77 56.57 曲 1:54.53 110.02 
78 128 6301076 KAKIZAKI Naoki 01 JPN 58.27 8' 56.35 77 1:54.62 110.88 
79 134 6301010 SATO Hiroto 01 JPN 57.85 72 56.95 踊 1:54.80 112.59 
80 117 6301063 KITABAYASHI Ryo 01 JPN 58.31 82 56.58 8' 1:54.89 113.45 
81 139 6300995 YAMAZAKI Hikaru 96 JPN 58.76 師 56.24 76 1:55.00 114.49 
82 97 6300616 NAKAHATA Shunsuke 99 JPN 57.97 78 57.05 87 1:55.02 114.68 
83 101 6300911 SAITO Shoki 00 JPN 59.09 田 56.13 74 1:55.22 116.59 
84 133 6301047 WATABE Kaname 01 JPN 58.75 85 56.50 珂 1:55.25 116.87 
85 106 6300708 NEGISHI Raimu 99 JPN 58.71制 56.73 田 1:55.44 118.68 
86 113 6300913 TAKAHASHI Takumi 00 JPN 58.23 田 57.64 92 1:55.87 122.77 
87 121 6300926 AKEBONO Kosho 00 JPN 58.40 83 57.52 田 1:55.92 123.25 
88 108 6300849 YAMAGUCHI Gota 00 JPN 59.12 田 56.81 剖 1:55.93 123.34 
89 116 6300912 SATO Sota 00 JPN 59.43 93 56.91 85 1:56.34 127.25 
90 111 6301035 YOSHIDA Tsuyoshi 01 JPN 59.20 曲 57.26 曲 1:56.46 128.39 
91 112 6300671 TASHIRO Sora 99 JPN 59.08 87 57.48田 1:56.56 129.34 
92 119 6301146 ISHII Ikkoku 01 JPN 59.28 92 57.54 " 1:56.82 131.82 
93 115 6300825 TENKAWA Naoki 00 JPN 59.21 9' 58.05 94 1:57.26 136.00 
94 125 6301062 YUZURI Shoki 01 JPN 59.85 94 58.32 95 1:58.17 144.66 
95 120 6300946 KATAYAMA Daisuke 96 JPN 1:00.69 95 57.97 93 1:58.66 149.33 
96 131 6300870 TAKAHASHI Sho 00 JPN 1:00.86 田 59.44 田 2:00.30 164.94 
97 129 6300801 KAKIHARA Bunta 95 JPN 1:01.03 97 59.72 97 2:00.75 169.22 
98 126 6300850 OSHIMA Hayato 00 JPN 1:01.38 98 1:00.94 蝿 2:02.32 184.16 
99 136 6301046 NISHIMURA Dai 01 JPN 1:02.79 四 1:01.00 由 2:03.79 198.15 
100 135 6301194 SHIMANUKI Kohei 01 JPN 1:03.66 山 1:01.43 ，冊 2:05.09 210.52 
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Data Processing by EPSON 2018AL 1244.0810 Timing by SEIKO 
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F戸 第 84回長野県スキー選手権大会 訴剥;

官与 アルペン種目・技術系

円SThe 84th. NAGANO Pref， Ski Championship 

PL Bib Code Name 
101 138 6301156 SHINDE Shota 
102 132 6300914 MIYASHITA Ton百a

Did Not Start [1st Run] 
-1 31 6300202 YAMAKOSHI Takafumi 
-2 65 6300190 KAWASAKI Koremasa 
-3 75 6300665 KONO Asuto 
-4 127 6300803 USUI Tatsuya 

Did Not Finish [1st Run] 
-1 4 304856 SEKIGUCHI Kai 
-2 5 6300697 YAHATA Yuzuki 
-3 6 6300468 SHIOIRI Takashi 
-4 7 304773 SAITO Keiya 
-5 13 6300218 GOTO Yushi 
-6 24 6300908 INOMATA Yu 
-7 29 304853 ITO Kensuke 
同8 37 320424 JUNG Minsik 
-9 44 6300456 YOKOKAWA Daigo 
-10 45 6301085 KOYAMA Takayuki 
-11 49 6300881 ISHIJIMA Yuichiro 
-12 58 6300405 MATSUURA Shotaro 
-13 66 304817 ITO Hodaka 
-14 67 6300782 KIKYO Kazuki 
-15 81 6300742 KANEKO Shunya 
-16 83 6300663 MURAKOSHI Kohei 
ー17 85 6300458 TOKUTAKE Yasutaka 
-18 87 320435 YANG Dong-Hyuk 
-19 90 6300860 TOMIZAWA Motoya 
-20 91 6300318 MORI Taisei 
-21 98 6300901 OTA Tatsuki 
-22 114 6300863 WADA Kairi 
ー23 118 6300953 FUJIWARA Haruki 
-24 124 6301064 HASHIMOTO Kazuki 
-25 130 6300975 SATO Yuji 
-26 137 6301150 SAITO Eishun 

o Disqualified [1st Run] 

Did Not Sta比 [2ndRun] 

24・02・20181 Shigakogen(JPN) 

Data Processing by EPSON 

YB Nat 
00 JPN 
00 JPN 

97 JPN 
97 JPN 
99 JPN 
96 JPN 

96 JPN 
99 JPN 
98 JPN 
96 JPN 
97 JPN 
00 JPN 
96 JPN 
97 KOR 
98 JPN 
01 JPN 
00 JPN 
98 JPN 
96 JPN 
99 JPN 
99 JPN 
99 JPN 
98 JPN 
98 KOR 
00 JPN 
97 JPN 
00 JPN 
00 JPN 
00 JPN 
01 JPN 
00 JPN 
01 JPN 

2018AL 1244.0810 

1st Run. 
1:03.00 1凹

1:04.42 102 

。北野建設

号慌拠出花

。00.8.騨撤去F館長野県総額黛鋪斡

盟腫rffi.itTs必Us量購 SEIKO 

薦議決戦予!主主
Print Revision 24，Feb.2018 14:42:33 

2nd Run. 
1:02.47 日1

1:03.11 102 

A 、、

Total 
2:05.47 
2:07.53 

Point 
214.14 
233.75 
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E/'戸 第 84回長野県スキー選手権大会

瞬時電持議

d剥

文昼 アルペン種目・技術系

円SThe 84th. NAGANO Pref， Ski Championship Print Revision 24，Feb.2018 14:42:33 

PL Bib Code Name 

-1 10 6300161 YAMADA Kyosuke 

・2 47 304922 OINOSHO Kaito 

ー3 77 6300907 ISHIZUKA Tsubasa 

YB Nat 

97 JPN 

96 JPN 

00 JPN 

1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point 

Did Not Finish [2nd Run] 

-1 34 304775 NISHI Sota 
・2 36 6300205 ITO Takuro 

-3 61 6300187 NAKAJIMA Shuto 

・4 79 6300890 SHIMADA Kazuki 

96 JPN 

97 JPN 

97 JPN 

00 JPN 

o Disqualified [2nd Run] 

TD NAKAMURAドlichihiko #0810 べ紗4
24・02・20181 Shigakogen(JPN) 5/5 

Data Processing by EPSON 2018AL 1244.0810 Timing by SEIKO 
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RJ戸 第 84回長野県スキー選手権大会 :話加;

X動 アルペン種目・技術系 送会管君子鰭
FIS The 84th. NAGANO Pref， Ski Championship Print Revision 24，Feb.2018 14:42:37 

PENAL TY CALCULATION 

The best 10 at finish 

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points 

1 12 303322 SHIMIZU Dai 1:42.97 26.88 26.88 0.00 

2 2 6300464 KOYAMA Yohei 1:43.24 15.59 15.59 2.57 

3 3 6300214 YOSHlZAWA Shuzo 1:43.65 34.94 

4 1 6300695 AIHARA Taro 1:43.81 31.59 31.59 7.99 

5 11 303696 KONO Kyosuke 1:44.05 32.91 32.91 10.28 

6 15 6300527 SHIMADA Kento 1:44.36 33.52 33.52 13.23 

7 16 6300418 NAKAGAWA Shin 1:45.04 37.14 

8 9 6300690 SATO Ryuma 1:45.13 34.85 

9 22 6300466 FUJIYOSHI Ren 1:45.15 40.36 

10 25 6300163 NAKATAI Katsunori 1:45.20 42.96 
」ー

The best 5 at start 

2 2 6300464 KOYAMA Yohei 1:43.24 15.591 

DNF1 6 6300468 SHIOIRI Takashi 23.24 

DNF1 4 304856 SEKIGUCHI Kai 

DNF1 13 6300218 GOTO Yushi 

1 12 303322 SHIMIZU Dai 1:42.97 

TOTALS 

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at sta比

(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 

(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 

主主7.25

主垂色空豆

星生07

Calculated penalty 

(A) 140.49 + (B) 117.25 -(C) 34.07 = 223.67 : 10 = 22.呈Z

Correction value(Z) 色旦旦

Category Adder 3.旦皇

(Minimum 9.00/ Maximum 999.00) 

Penalty applied Z畠呈Z

TD NAKAMURA Michihiko #0810 4夕張7
24・02胴 20181 5higakogen(JPN) 1/1 

Data Processing by EPSON 2018AL 1244.0810 Timing by SEIKO 
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d剥;第 84回長野県スキー選手権大会

関蕊?何持議;アルペン種目・技術系

FIS The 84th. NAGANO Pref， Ski Championship Print Revision 24，Feb.2018 14:42:49 

男子大回転成績表(日本人のみ)
Jury 

TD 

Referee 

Chief of Race 

NAKAMURA Michihiko 

YAZAKI Yuki 

NISHIZAWA Hiroki 

Technical Data 

Name of Course JPN 

JPN 

JPN 

Giant Course 

Sta比

Finish 

Vertical Drop 

Homologation# 

1612.0 m 

1354.0 m 

258.0 m 

10819/12/12 

1st Run. 2nd Run. 

Course se仕er HONDA Kazuo JPN Course se仕er NIMURA Eiji JPN 

Forerunners -A- TOKITA Maya JPN Forerunners -A- TOK打AMaya JPN 
-B- OKUHARA Syunosuke JPN ーB- OKUHARA Syunosuke JPN 
四 C- OZEKI Renji JPN -C- OZEKI Renji JPN 

Number of gate 36(34) Number of gate 35(32) 

Start time 09:40 Start time 13:25 

Weather Cloudy Weather Cloudy 

Snow condition Packed Snow condition Packed 

Start/Finish Air Temperature ー5.8/-5.1 Start/Finish Air Temperature -3.6/-2.7 

競技者数:137

順位 Bib 

1 12 

2 2 

3 3 

4 1 

5 11 

6 15 

7 16 

8 9 

9 22 

10 25 

11 14 

12 21 

13 18 

14 8 

15 38 

16 17 

17 26 

18 19 

19 32 

20 35 

SAJコード
03002001 

03010891 

03008935 

03010143 

03001915 

03010758 

03010023 

03010494 

03009999 

03009452 

03009689 

03009133 

03013259 

03007894 

03009934 

03008696 

03009953 

03010826 

03008679 

03010290 

氏名

清水大

小山陽平

吉津僑蔵

相原太郎

河野恭介

嶋田健人

中川慎

佐藤竜馬

藤 吉 廉

中平賢郷

三上大義

石渡健

相原史郎

森田昌也

今楓人

大森紋

吉田隼汰

小林大期

吉田圭汰

猪股駿

24・02・20181 Shigakogen(JPN) 

F:980 

県名 所属 1本目 2本目 合計 ポイント

長野 小賀坂SC 52.33 3 50.64 2 1:42.97 0.00 

学連 日本体育大学 51.87 1 51.37 7 1:43.24 2.57 

学連 中央大学 51.92 2 51.73 11 1:43.65 6.47 

学連 東海大学 52.71 5 51.10 3 1:43.81 7.99 

長野 野沢温泉SC 52.61 4 51.44 8 1:44.05 10.28 

学連 日本大学 53.19 8 51.17 4 1:44.36 13.23 

学連 早稲田大学 52.81 6 52.23 22 1:45.04 19.70 

北海道 北照高校 53.63 13 51.50 9 1:45.13 20.56 

学連 日本大学 53.48 11 51.67 10 1:45.15 20.75 

学連 早稲田大学 53.93 17 51.27 6 1:45.20 21.22 

学連 中央大学 53.08 7 52.16 21 1:45.24 21.60 

学連 慶応義塾大学 53.47 10 51.82 15 1:45.29 22.08 

北海道 東海大学付属札幌高 54.80 27 50.53 1 1:45.33 22.46 

学連 中央大学 54.16 却 51.21 5 1:45.37 22.84 

北海道 旭川明成高校 53.39 9 52.12 目 1:45.51 24.17 

学連 中央大学 53.82 16 51.77 13 1:45.59 24.94 

北海道 双葉高校 53.96 1. 51.73 11 1:45.69 25.89 

北海道 北照高校 53.64 14 52.09 1. 1:45.73 26.27 

学連 早稲田大学 54.04 19 51.90 16 1:45.94 28.27 

学連 東海大学 54.33 21 51.79 14 1:46.12 29.98 
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F〆戸 第 84団長野県スキー選手権大会 ;話剥!

守弘 アルペンネ重目 -技術系 関誌冬智持鋒
FIS The 84th. NAGANO Pref. Ski Championship Print Revision 24.Feb.2018 14:42:49 

順位 Bib SAJコード氏名 県名 所属 1本目 2本目 合計 ポイント

21 23 03010489 竹内力音 北海道 北照品校 53.49 12 52.71 24 1:46.20 30.74 
22 28 03008444 子園真偉人 学連 日本大学 53.72 日 52.78 25 1:46.50 33.60 
23 20 03010485高山慎太郎 北海道北照高校 54.57 26 51.94 口 1:46.51 33.69 
24 40 03012099林 竜 旭 北海道双葉高校 54.51 24 52.53 23 1:47.04 38.74 
25 50 03010593 中島剛流 学連 中央大学 54.98 羽 52.13 2() 1:47.11 39.40 
26 33 03012611 小山慧 長野 地球環境高校 54.50 23 52.83 27 1:47.33 41.50 
27 53 03013092 宮津昂大 北海道旭川明成高校 54.47 22 52.91 28 1:47.38 41.97 
28 39 03009955横山竜太郎 学連 東海大学 54.56 25 52.94 却 1:47.50 43.11 
29 52 03010622 森田智也 石川 鶴来高校 54.91 29 52.79 26 1:47.70 45.02 
30 55 03010956績 川 悟 北海道北照高校 54.88 28 53.20 33 1:48.08 48.63 
31 63 03010025 中井悠斗 学連 専修大学 55.37 37 52.92 29 1:48.29 50.63 
32 71 03014003 畔上大地 長野 中野立志館高校 55.31 34 53.01 31 1:48.32 50.92 
33 78 03013280佐烏一樹 長野 長野俊英高等学校 55.13 31 53.37 謁 1:48.50 52.63 
34 92 03014010 小林仁太 長野 飯山高校 55.24 32 53.44 3ア 1:48.68 54.34 
35 80 03007561 池田桃太 学連 東京農業大学 55.53 伺 53.17 32 1:48.70 54.53 
36 30 03008719 高橋健太郎 学連 日本大学 55.65 輔 53.26 34 1:48.91 56.53 
37 70 03008846西田豊 学連 東海大学 55.77 咽 53.33 35 1:49.10 58.34 
38 41 03010714高橋昆治 学連 法政大学 55.34 お 53.78 41 1:49.12 58.53 

39 54 03012576 小柳一葉 長野 長野俊英高等学校 55.32 35 53.81 43 1:49.13 58.63 
40 73 03010006浜辺大夢 北海道 札幌第一高校 55.56 41 53.67 謁 1:49.23 59.58 
41 48 03007972萩生田博之 学連 東洋大学 55.48 39 53.76 伺 1:49.24 59.67 
42 88 03009099 長谷川凌太郎 学連 立教大学 55.41 謁 53.85 45 1:49.26 59.86 
43 43 03010045高橋拓也 学連 中央大学 55.30 33 54.00 伺 1:49.30 60.24 
44 64 03012364 下畑岳大 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 55.69 45 53.66 認 1:49.35 60.72 
45 60 03010103 押切凌 学連 早稲田大学 55.57 喧 53.88 係 1:49.45 61.67 

46 72 03010046 高田智哉 北海道 北海学園札幌高校 55.71 伺 53.84 判 1:49.55 62.62 
47 51 03008447鷲津健 学連 東京農業大学 55.82 49 53.80 42 1:49.62 63.29 
48 89 03013283 薄井理失 長野 飯山高校 55.73 47 53.93 47 1:49.66 63.67 
49 57 03009124 中津駿太郎 学連 慶応義塾大学 55.83 日 54.01 49 1:49.84 65.38 
49 46 03012092 今野主税 北海道 北照高校 55.60 43 54.24 52 1:49.84 65.38 
51 59 03009305 宮崎尚太朗 学連 法政大学 55.87 52 54.23 日 1:50.10 67.86 
52 69 03012709瀧本楓大 北海道 旭川明成高校 55.84 51 54.57 日 1:50.41 70.81 
53 42 03009884橋本連之介 学連 近畿大学 56.02 54 54.44 53 1:50.46 71.28 
54 62 03013919 渡遣唯期 北海道 双葉高校 55.87 52 54.64 日 1:50.51 71.76 
55 93 03015012加藤太一 北海道 札幌第一高校 56.06 55 54.54 臼 1:50.60 72.62 
56 68 03012579 小林啓将 長野 飯山高校 56.12 56 54.56 55 1:50.68 73.38 
57 74 03009941 富岡恭冴 学連 東京農業大学 56.19 日 54.73 目 1:50.92 75.66 
58 82 03012276 中丸雄哉 福島 南会津高校 56.21 日 54.89 61 1:51.10 77.38 
58 56 03007604 平田大樹 学連 関西学院大学 56.50 曲 54.60 57 1:51.10 77.38 
60 27 03011995 吉田海夢 北海道 双葉高校 57.47 69 54.02 叩 1:51.49 81.09 
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ポ件 第 84団長野県スキー選手権大会 d剥i

寝込 アルペンネ重目 -技術系 冬管梼 1議:
FIS The 84th. NAGANO Pref， Ski Championship Print Revision 24，Feb.2018 14:42:49 

)1国佼 Bib SAJコード氏名 県名 所属 1本目 2本自 合計 ポイント
61 104 03010638萩生田純字 学連 東京農業大学 56.80 61 55.06 63 1:51.86 84.61 
62 76 03010320柳瑛人 学連 近畿大学 57.31 65 54.85 曲 1:52.16 87.46 
63 103 03011155 山本陵太 長野 飯山高校 57.16 制 55.08 臼 1:52.24 88.23 
64 94 03012291 菊地朝仁 福島 猪苗代高校 56.96 63 55.41 67 1:52.37 89.46 
65 107 03013292 高田隼之介 山形 日大山形高等学校 56.21 58 56.19 75 1:52.40 89.75 

66 105 03012206 下川原涼太 岩手 平舘高校 57.45 曲 54.97 62 1:52.42 89.94 
67 95 03010890前波健 石川 鶴来高校 56.94 臼 55.81 72 1:52.75 93.08 
68 84 03011641 干川大智 群馬 嬬恋高校 57.44 67 55.51 日 1:52.95 94.98 

69 110 03014017小林情太 長野 下高井農林高校 57.79 71 55.22 65 1:53.01 95.55 
70 102 03013902前回裕夢 北海道 札幌第一高校 57.87 74 55.24 由 1:53.11 96.51 
71 99 03013923新谷期也 岐車 岐阜第一高校 57.86 73 55.42 曲 1:53.28 98.12 
72 122 03013084吉田匠吾 岩手 盛岡第三高校 57.97 78 55.57 70 1:53.54 100.60 
73 123 03014016船本叶 長野 長野俊英高等学校 57.95 76 55.72 71 1:53.67 101.84 
74 86 03010882森田伊織 石川 星稜高校 57.42 届 56.41 78 1:53.83 103.36 

75 96 03013872永瀬由昆 北海道 双葉高校 57.88 75 56.03 73 1:53.91 104.12 

76 100 03013925 佐伯愛斗 岐阜 岐阜第一高校 57.57 河 56.71 82 1:54.28 107.64 
77 109 03011578勘解由辰之介 長野 白馬高校 57.96 77 56.57 田 1:54.53 110.02 
78 128 03014484柿崎直希 岩手 盛岡中央高校 58.27 81 56.35 刀 1:54.62 110.88 

79 134 03013230佐藤大知 岩手 雫石高校 57.85 72 56.95 酷 1:54.80 112.59 
80 117 03013298 北林凌 長野 白馬高校 58.31 82 56.58 81 1:54.89 113.45 

81 139 03011418 山崎光 神奈川 RED BIB 58.76 師 56.24 76 1:55.00 114.49 
82 97 03011016 中畑竣介 岐阜 飛騨高山高校 57.97 78 57.05 87 1:55.02 114.68 

83 101 03012622 蔚藤将紀 長野 飯山高校 59.09 田 56.13 74 1:55.22 116.59 

84 133 03014421 渡部要 新潟 八海高校 58.75 85 56.50 79 1:55.25 116.87 
85 106 03009415根岸来夢 群馬 嬬恋高校 58.71 制 56.73 83 1:55.44 118.68 

86 113 03012585 高橋拓海 長野 飯山高校 58.23 田 57.64 虫 1:55.87 122.77 

87 121 03012452 明保能弘銅 兵庫 村岡高校 58.40 83 57.52 伺 1:55.92 123.25 

88 108 03012266 山口豪太 石川 星稜高校 59.12 田 56.81 制 1:55.93 123.34 

89 116 03012584佐藤創太 長野 飯山高校 59.43 93 56.91 田 1:56.34 127.25 

90 111 03013350吉田剛 岐阜 岐阜第一高校 59.20 田 57.26 田 1:56.46 128.39 

91 112 03011292 田代空 新潟 六日町高校 59.08 87 57.48 回 1:56.56 129.34 

92 119 03013220右井壱固 群馬 嬬恋高校 59.28 92 57.54 91 1:56.82 131.82 
93 115 03012261 天川直紀 岩手 盛岡中央高校 59.21 91 58.05 明 1:57.26 136.00 

94 125 03013235柾期希 長野 白馬高校 59.85 凹 58.32 95 1:58.17 144.66 

95 120 03006819 片山大輔 香川 香川大学医学部スキー 1:00.69 白 57.97 93 1:58.66 149.33 

96 131 03012373 高橋期 新潟 六日町高校 1:00.86 田 59.44 田 2:00.30 164.94 

97 129 03011573 柿原文太 京都 ミツハシsc 1:01.03 97 59.72 97 2:00.75 169.22 

98 126 03016215 大島隼人 石川 鶴来高校 1:01.38 98 1:00.94 弼 2:02.32 184.16 

99 136 03014412 西村大 新潟 八海高校 1:02.79 四 1:01.00 胃 2:03.79 198.15 

100 135 03017178 島貫康平 山形 九里学園 1:03.66 山 1:01.43 1凹 2:05.09 210.52 

24・02田 20181 Shigakogen(JPN) 3/5 

Data Processing by EPSON 0193 Timing by SEIKO 

盤聾轍総量遜

〆閥

Uυ

4
j
m

均一一一一一一一一一…

。北野建設

号DESC剖 TE 器罷詮亙.i11Mili盈盤

。OOASA雌鰍長野鵬騨義者協議会

SEIKO 
J}'ぬk

品[!¥lJTYSKIN C11eサIC

:業:鶴轍《む '/os峨 !TSUNITY
~s，，~， 守ffi



F;"戸 第 84回長野県スキー選手権大会 :蛍剥

事与 アルペンネ重目 -技術系 関説明持議
FIS The 84th. NAGANO Pref， Ski Championship Print Revision 24，Feb.2018 14:42:49 

順位 Bib SAJコード氏名 県名 所属 1本目 2本目 合計 ポイント
101 138 03017362新出期太 東京 日本大学楼E両校 1:03.00 100 1:02.47 101 2:05.47 214.14 
102 132 03018331 宮下冬摩 長野 飯山高校 1:04.42 102 1:03.11 102 2:07.53 233.75 

Did Not Start [1st Run] 

ー1 31 03009150 山越貴文 学連 日本大学

-2 65 03009072 川崎伊賢 学連 神奈川大学

-3 75 03010755河野明日斗 長野 飯山高校

-4 127 03019012 白井達哉 学連 明治学院大学

Did Not Finish [1st Run] 
ー1 4 03008452 関口快 学連 明治大学

ー2 5 03009965八幡優月 学連 法政大学

-3 6 03010285塩入資 学連 法政大学

-4 7 03006632斎藤圭哉 学連 中央大学

-5 13 03008933 後藤悠史 学連 東海大学

ー6 24 03011611 猪股優 長野 飯山高校

-7 29 03008453 伊藤健介 学連 法政大学

-8 44 03010274横川大悟 学連 慶応義塾大学

-9 45 03013894 小山敬之 北海道 双葉高校

ー10 49 03011657石島裕一郎 北海道 札幌第一高校

-11 58 03010441 松浦匠太朗 学連 明治大学

-12 66 03006562 伊東穂高 学連 関西学院大学

-13 67 03010439 桔梗和貴 北海道旭川明成高校

-14 81 03010665金子竣哉 栃木 足利工業大附属高校

-15 83 03011499 村越公平 長野 飯山高校

-16 85 03010600徳武康尊 学連 東京農業大学

-17 90 03012987冨漂元弥 新潟 八海高校

-18 91 03009151 森大成 学連 中京大学

-19 98 03011615 太田樹 長野 白馬高校

-20 114 03012724和田海里 新潟 八海高校

-21 118 03012846藤原晴輝 岩手 岩手高校

-22 124 03017679橋本一貴 長野 飯山高校

-23 130 03015245佐藤友治 山形 九里学園

-24 137 03016495斉藤永隼 香川 藤井高校

o Disqualified [1st Run] 

Did Not Start [2nd Run] 
-1 10 03009240 山回線喬 学連 日本大学

-2 47 03007415 老野生海渡 学連 慶応義塾大学
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￥/jA 第 84回長野県スキー選手権大会 一蜘一

守弘 アルペン種目・技術系 関蕊冬電持 'i猪:
FIS The 84th. NAGANO Pref， Ski Championship Print Revision 24，Feb.2018 14:42:49 

順位 Bib SAJ:J-ド氏名 県名 所属 1本目 2本自 合計 ポイント

-3 77 03011614 石塚翼 長野 白馬高校

Did Not Finish [2nd Run] 

-1 34 03007574 西楓太 学連 東洋大学

-2 36 03008581 伊東拓朗 学連 慶応義塾大学

-3 61 03008436 中島秀斗 学連 法政大学

-4 79 03011618 島田一希 長野 長野日本大学中学高

o Disqualified [2nd Run] 
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Flt戸 第 84団長野県スキー選手権大会

開法制君子議

向 j

守弘 アルペン種目・技術系

FIS The 84th. NAGANO Pref， Ski Championship Print Revision 24，Feb.2018 14:42:54 

SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest10 

順位 Bib Code 氏名 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points 

1 12 03002001 清水大 1:42.97 26.88 26.88 0.00 

2 2 1 03010891 小山陽平 1:43.24 44.54 

3 31 03008935 吉津僑蔵 1:43.65 30.18 30.18 6.47 

4 11 03010143 相原太郎 1:43.81 27.96 27.96 7.99 

5 11 03001915 河野恭介 1:44.05 22.79 22.79 10.28 

6 15 03010758 嶋田健人 1:44.36 31.96 

7 16 03010023 中川慎 1:45.04 32.60 

8 9 03010494 佐藤竜馬 1:45.13 28.99 28.99 20.56 

9 22 03009999 藤吉廉 1:45.15 35.68 

10 25 03009452 中平賢郷 1:45.20 43.94 

競技開始時のBest5 

5 11 03001915 河野恭介 1:44.05 22.79 

DNF1 13 03008933 後藤悠史 22.80 

DNF1 6 03010285 塩入資 23.42 

DNF1 4 03008452 関口快 25.04 

DNF1 7 03006632 粛藤圭哉 25.181 
」ー」ー L一一一

合計

(B) 競技開始時のBest5 SAJ司 Points

(A) 競技終了時上位10位中のBest5 SAJーPoints

(c) 相応する選手のレースポイント

主主色Z呈
主主皇室旦

金急呈旦

計算ペナルティー

(A) 136.80 + (B) 119.23 -(C) 45.30 = 210.73 : 10 = 21.旦Z
弘00

L旦虫

補正値(Z)

カテゴリー加算値

(Minimum 9.00/ Maximum 999.00) 

採用ペナルティー zι07 
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￥バ件
ATTENDANCE LlST OF TEAM CAPTAINS' MEETING 
LlSTE DE PRESENCE DE LA S后ANCEDES CHEFS D'EQU/PE 
ANWESENHEITSLlSTE DER MANNSCHAFTSOHRERSITZUNG 

Place/Lieu/Orl Shigakogen/NAGANO I Country/PayslLand JPN I Codex 1244 

Name of event Date 
Nom de I'evenement FIS The 84th. NAGANO Pref Ski Championship Alpine Technical Date 24/02/18 
Name der veranstaltung DattJm 
Category 

FIS M GS 
JURY MEMBERS PRESENT ORGANIZING COMMITTEE 
MEMBRES DU JURY PRESENTS COMITE ORGANISATEUR 
ANWESENDE MITGLlEDER DER JURY ORGANISA TlONSKOMITEE 
Function Surname， First Name Nat. Function Surname， First Name 
Fonction Nom de famil/e， Prenom Fonction Nom de nョmille，Prenom 
Funktion Familienname， Vomame Funktion Familienname， Vomame 
TechnicalDelegate 
Delegue Technique 

NAKAMURA Michihiko JPN Technischer 
Delegierler 
Referee 
Arbitre YAZAKI Yuki JPN 
Schiedsrichter 
Assistant Referee 
Arbitre-assistant 
SR-Assistent 
Chief of race 
Dricteur d'epreuve NISH区AWAHiroki JPN 
Rennleiter 
Start Referee 
Juge au deparl 
Starlrichter 
Finish Referee 
Juge a I'arrivee 
Zielrichter 

Team Captains I Chefs d'equipe I Mannschaftsfuhrer 
Surname， First Na町le Nat* Surname， First Name Nat* Surname， First Name 
Nom de nョmille，Prenom Nom de f;.ョmille，Prenom Nom de famille， Prenom 
印 刷'Iienname，凶 mame Familienname， Vomame Familienname，ν'omame 

しいt;iんていい JPN 
、

ト\L，jレ ~e叫 nâ-己切り KOR 

Guests/Hδtes/Gaste 

Nat台

F重DERATIONINTERNATlONALE DE SKI 

INTERNATIONAL SKI FEDERATION 
INTERNATIONALER SKI VERBAND 



MINUTES /議事録/PROTOKOLL
Team Captains' Meeting of 1チームキャプナンミーナイング開催日時
Mannschaftsfuhrersitzung vom 23/02/18 16:00帽

JURYIジュリー IJURY Name， Surname 1氏名/ 国籍 TECHN. DATAIテクーカルデータ.汀ECHN.DATEN
Na町le，Vorname Nat Run 1滑走回数1Lauf 1st! 1本目11. 2nd/2本自12

TD Name of courselコース Giant Giant 
NAKAMURA， Michihiko JPN 名INameder Strecke course course 

Refereel主審 MIYAZAKI， Yuki JPN S匂同/スタート地点 ISta同
Schiedsrichter UGENDA， Daisho JPN 1612m 1612m 

Assistant Refereel昌IJ審 Finishlフイーツシュ地点
ISR-Assistent**) IZiel 1354m 1354m 

Chief of Racel競技委員長 Vertical drop 1標晶差
I'epr即 時IRennleiter NISH区AWA，Hiroki JPN Hohendifferenz 258m 258m 

Start Refereelスタート審 FIS Hom. No.lFISコース
半IJ/Staはrichter*) 公認番号IFISHom. Nr. 10819/12/12 

Finish Refereelフイーツ Lengthlコース全長 Factor I F値

シュ審判IZielrichter*) Lange**) m Faktor F:980 

1st RUN/1本目11.LAUF Nat 2nd RUN/2本目12.LAUF Nat 

c…s w- lMlHON山 azuo JPN c…sw-|M川棚町i jPN 

セッタ-Kurssetzer I USEKI， Rina JPN セッタ一 Kurssetzer I UOSHIKIRI， Keiji jPN 

Forerunnersl前走者Norlaufer Forerunnersl前走者Norlaufer
MITOKITA，Maya JPN MITOKITA， Maya JPN 

-A -U TOMITA， Kayo JPN -A -U TOMITA， Kayo JPN 

M/OKUHARA， Shunnosuke JPN MI OKUHARA， Shunnosuke JPN 
-B -U TOKUTAKE， Marin jPN -B -U TOKUTAKE， Marin jPN 

M/OZEKI， Re吋i JPN M/OZEKI， Re吋i jPN 
-C - U KODAMA， Yuya JPN -C -U KODAMA， Yuya jPN 

Number of gatesl旗門数 Number of gatesl旗門数

Anzahl Tore Anzahl Tore 

Weather Forecastl天気予報

Wetterprognose As separatry destribLJ!~d 
Opening times of race 0仔icelレースオフィス業務時間
。仔nungszeitenWettkampfburo 07:00-18:00 

Miscellaneouslその他Nerschiedenes

AII teams attended the meeting. (AUS， KOR and JPN) 
The chief of race， NISH区AWA，Hiroki opened the meeting， and exoressed thanks to team capains and racers 
Cor: Apointed tte refrees. 
Draw was done according to the FIS rules. 
FIS TD， Mr. NAKAMURA， Michihiko congguratulated today's winners and teams， and acquired the e仔:ectiveFIS points. 
And best of luck to all in tomorrow's race， and coopelation from team captain. 
Requested the coaches to arrive at a position before 10 minutes of sta凶ngof play and not to move. 
Cor: He checked all papers. 

And forerunners are 3. 
Ladies couse will be put on GS pannel for inspection of 1 st. run. 
Tomorrow's training is only a giant course due to there was not a racer who did the training in Nishidate. 
Trainig is from 6:50 
Ask for slowdown by giant couse after 8:30. 

Q&A 
It's the 2nd. run of corse preparations by another racers， but could each 10 racers request at the bigining? 

Cor.:Yes. 
Sec:Please wish an achievement by next race and be careful of movement bu car enough .. 
Cor: Adjourned the meeting. 
The bibs were distributed after the meeting. 

Timingl計時担当IZeitmessung Signature of Race Secretary/レースセクレタリー署名

IUnterschrift Rennsekretar 

~ 
Computerlコンビュータ

EPSON 
(lTAKURA， Yukiji) 

4・ 4 ・.


